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				Our Vision Is For Our Tamariki/Students To

FACE THE FUTURE WITH CONFIDENCE!

KIA MATAKITE! KIA MĀIA!

by

	being creative, confident, connected, actively involved lifelong learners.
	seizing the opportunities provided by new knowledge and technologies.
	recognising Pakeha and Māori as full Treaty partners and value all cultures for the contributions they bring.
	developing the values, knowledge and competencies needed to live full and satisfying lives.


The school vision is aligned to the school’s values. There is an expectation that the school and school’s community work together, fostering and promoting the school’s vision and values to build and sustain a community of Henderson Learners.

We value our students, parents/whānau and staff. We all strive to be WARM hearted:

Work Hard (Pakeke Mahi)

Act Safely (Mahi Ora)

Respect (Manaaki)

Make Good Choices (Kia Pai Kowhiringa)

HEARTED







Henderson Primary School Strategic Goals 2024 – 2026


Henderson Primary School Annual Goals 2024
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							Find us on Facebook

												
			
			
				

			

			
																					

																										
							TERM DATES 2024
			2024 School Dates

Tuesday 30 January – Office Opens

Tuesday 30 & Wednesday 31 January – Henderson Primary School Teacher Only Day – School is closed for tamariki

Term One 01/02/2024 – 12/04/2024

Thursday 1 February – School opens for tamariki – Term 1 starts

Tuesday 6 February – Waitangi Day – School closed

Monday 19 February – School Board Hui

Monday 25 March – School Board Hui

Friday 29 March – Good Friday

Monday 1 April – Easter Monday

Tuesday 2 April – Easter Tuesday

Friday 12 April – School closes – Term 1 ends

Term Two 29/04/2024 – 05/07/2024

Monday 29 April – School opens for tamariki – Term 2 starts

Monday 20 May – School Board Hui

Friday 31 May – Henderson Primary School Teacher Only Day – School is closed for tamariki

Monday 3 June – King’s Birthday – School is closed

Friday 28 June – Matariki – School is closed

Monday 1 July – School Board Hui

Friday 5 July – School closes – Term 2 ends

Term Three 22/07/2024 – 27/09/2024

Monday 22 July – School opens for tamariki – Term 3 starts

Monday 12 August – School Board Hui

Monday 16 September – School Board Hui

Friday 27 September – School closes – Term 3 ends

Term Four 14/10/2024-17/12/2024

Monday 14 October – School opens for tamariki – Term 4 starts

Friday 25 October – Henderson Primary School Teacher Only Day – School is closed for tamariki

Monday 28 October – Labour Day – School is closed

Monday 11 November – School Board Hui

Monday 9 December – School Board Hui

Tuesday 17 December – School closes – Term 4 ends

 



		
																					

																										
							CONTACT US
				

(09) 838 9667



	
admin@hendersonprimary.school.nz



	

11B Montel Avenue, Henderson, Auckland 0612
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